
90B474 
908579 
908579 
908579 
908579 
909329 
909362 
909407 
909455 
909673 
909704 
909740 
909949 
910022 
910140 
910141 
910141 
910144 
910145 
910145 
910145 
910143 
910178 
910189 
910320 
910320 
910321 
910322 
910550 
910550 
910561 
910561 
910541 
910561 
910561 
910834 
911026 
911038 
911050 
911051 
911081 
911082 
911082 
911083 
911083 
911083 
911083 
911085 
911189 
911189 
911192 
911284 
911287 
911311 
911314 

1998 - 

VICTOR WELDING SUPPLY CQO 
MEDIC COMPUTER SYSTEM INC 

MEDIC COMPUTER SYSTEM INC 
MEDIC COMPUTER SYSTEM INC 
MEDIC COMPUTER SYSTEM INC 
AMUNDSEN EQUIPMENT INC 
ARTHUR DAVIS AGENCY 
TULSA TRANSIT 
CATAPULT, INC 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL 
UNITED PARCEL SERVICE 
J QO M PHARMACEUTICAL 
ICN DOSIMETRY SERVICE 
NELSON, NANCY 
RIVERVIEW PROPERTIES 
BARNES & NOBLE BOOKSELLER 
BARNES & NOBLE BOOKSELLER 
SEARS 
EVE INCORPORATED 
EVE INCORPORATED 
EVE INCORPORATED 
CORPORATE EXPRESS 

FOLIAGE DESIGN SYSTEMS 

YOUNG J D CO 
FLORIDAINFUSION 
FLORIDAINFUSION 
HPI INTERNATIONAL INC 
SOUTHWESTERN BIQGMEDICAL 
EVE INCORPORATED 
EVE INCORPORATED 
INNOVATIVE HEALTHCARE 
TNNQVATIVE HEALTHCARE 
INNOVATIVE HEALTHCARE 
INNOVATIVE HEALTHCARE 
INNOVATIVE HEALTHCARE 
BRYCE INSURANCE COG 
VOICE & DATA SOLUTIONS 
U S POSTMASTER 
LAMPTON WELDING SUPPLY CO 
QKLA PRESS SERVICES INC 
IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS, 
IKON GFFICE SGLUTIONS, 
IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS, 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL 
REASOR'S FOOD WAREHOUSE 
LEON, ANNETTE BENT- 
LEON, ANNETTE BENT- 
JACK, LEAH A 
UNITED PROPERTIES, INC 
RIVERVIEW PROPERTIES 
ISG CAPITAL 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CQ. 

1999 TULSA AREA EMERG MGMT AGY 
911180 

911184 
911438 

711439 

roll call, 

ATTEST: 

=e ee | SL Se 

oan Hasti 

CITY OF TULSA 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
FARMERS INSURANCE CO INC 

Moved by Dick, seconded by Selph, 

Selph, yes; Collins, yes; Dick, 

Gleatd bord 
ounty Clerk 

yes. 

SUPPLIES 16.50 
SERVICES 379.78 
SERVICES 189.89 
SERVICES 189.89 
SERVICES 189.89 
SUPPLIES 363.598 
SERVICES 179.94 
SERVICES 2,268.00 
SUBSCRIPT IONS/MEMBER, 748.50 
SERVICES 1,074.85 
SERVICES 15.53 
SUPPLIES 4,078.37 
SUPPLIES 33.80 
TRAVEL 288.45 
RENTALS 750.00 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 15.96 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 47.60 
SUPPLIES 129.99 
SUPPLIES 147.72 
SUPPLIES 147.72 
SUPPLIES 73.86 
SUPPLIES 96.47 
SERVICES 84.17 
SERVICES | 666.21 
SUPPLIES 5.34 
SUPPLIES 58.86 
SUPPLIES 108.90 
SERVICES 122.10 
SUPPLIES 487.70 
SUPPLIES 487.70 
SUPPLIES 118.00 
SUPPLIES 118.00 
SUPPLIES 59.00 
SUPPLIES 413.00 
SUPPLIES 118.00 
INSURANCE/BONDS 41.00 
SERVICES 158.00 
SERVICES 46.00 
SUPPLIES 29.43 
SERVICES 41.60 
SERVICE 38.83 
SERVICE 858.00 
SERVICE 900.21 
SERVICES 192.00 
SERVICES 115.00 
SERVICES 125.00 
SERVICES 115.00 
SUPPLIES 84.12 
MILEAGE 34.78 
MILEAGE 104.32 
MILEAGE 74.75 
RENTALS 600.00 
RENTALS 750.00 
SERVICE 128.00 
SERVICES 78.99 

CHARGES 199.51 
SERVICES 461.70 
SERVICE 45.50 
INSURANCE 549.40 

Motion carried. 

that this meeting be recessed. Upon 

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS 

heh theble 
Robert N. Dick, Chairman 

(DETAILS OF THE ABOVE ARE AVAILABLE IN THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK) 


