908474	VICTOR WELDING SUPPLY CO	SUPPLIES	16.50
908579	MEDIC COMPUTER SYSTEM INC	SERVICES	379.78
908579	MEDIC COMPUTER SYSTEM INC	SERVICES	189.89
908579			
	MEDIC COMPUTER SYSTEM INC	SERVICES	189.89
908579	MEDIC COMPUTER SYSTEM INC	SERVICES	189.89
909329	AMUNDSEN EQUIPMENT INC	SUPPLIES	363.58
909362	ARTHUR DAVIS AGENCY	SERVICES	179.94
909407	TULSA TRANSIT	SERVICES	2,268.00
909455	CATAPULT, INC	SUBSCRIPTIONS/ME	MBER, 768.50
909673	SOUTHWESTERN BELL	SERVICES	1,074.85
909704	UNITED PARCEL SERVICE	SERVICES	15.53
909740	J O M PHARMACEUTICAL	SUPPLIES	4,078.37
909949	ICN DOSIMETRY SERVICE	SUPPLIES	33.80
910022	NELSON, NANCY	TRAVEL	288.65
910140	RIVERVIEW PROPERTIES	RENTALS	750.00
910141	BARNES & NOBLE BOOKSELLER	SUBSCRIPTIONS/ME	
910141	BARNES & NOBLE BOOKSELLER	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEN	
910144	SEARS	SUPPLIES	
910145	EVE INCORPORATED		129.99
910145	EVE INCORPORATED	SUPPLIES	147.72
		SUPPLIES	147.72
910145	EVE INCORPORATED	SUPPLIES	73.86
910163	CORPORATE EXPRESS	SUPPLIES	96.47
910178	FOLIAGE DESIGN SYSTEMS	SERVICES	84.17
910189	YOUNG J D CO	SERVICES '	666.21
910320	FLORIDAINFUSION	SUPPLIES	5.34
910320	FLORIDAINFUSION	SUPPLIES	58.86
910321	HPI INTERNATIONAL INC	SUPPLIES	108.90
910322	SOUTHWESTERN BIOMEDICAL	SERVICES	122.10
910550	EVE INCORPORATED	SUPPLIES	487.70
910550	EVE INCORPORATED	SUPPLIES	487.70
910561	INNOVATIVE HEALTHCARE	SUPPLIES	118.00
910561	INNOVATIVE HEALTHCARE	SUPPLIES	118.00
910561	INNOVATIVE HEALTHCARE	SUPPLIES	59.00
910561	INNOVATIVE HEALTHCARE	SUPPLIES	413.00
910561	INNOVATIVE HEALTHCARE	SUPPLIES	
910834	BRYCE INSURANCE CO		118.00
911026	VOICE & DATA SOLUTIONS	INSURANCE/BONDS	41.00
		SERVICES	158.00
911038	U S POSTMASTER	SERVICES	66.00
911050	LAMPTON WELDING SUPPLY CO	SUPPLIES	29.43
911051	OKLA PRESS SERVICES INC	SERVICES	41.60
911081	IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS,	SERVICE	38.83
911082	IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS,	SERVICE	858.00
911082	IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS,	SERVICE	900.21
911083	SOUTHWESTERN BELL	SERVICES	192.00
911083	SOUTHWESTERN BELL	SERVICES	115.00
911083	SOUTHWESTERN BELL	SERVICES	125.00
911083	SOUTHWESTERN BELL	SERVICES	115.00
911085	REASOR'S FOOD WAREHOUSE	SUPPLIES	84.12
911189	LEON, ANNETTE BENT-	MILEAGE	34.78
911189	LEON, ANNETTE BENT-	MILEAGE	104.32
911192	JACK, LEAH A	MILEAGE	74.75
911284	UNITED PROPERTIES, INC	RENTALS	600.00
911287	RIVERVIEW PROPERTIES	RENTALS	750.00
911311	ISO CAPITAL	SERVICE	128.00
911314	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES	78.99
711314	UNCHRUMH NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES	70.77
1998 - 1999	TULSA AREA EMERG MGMT AGY		
911180	CITY OF TULSA	CHARGES	199.51
911184	PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY	SERVICES	461.70
911438	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICE	45.50
911439	FARMERS INSURANCE CO INC	INSURANCE	569.40
/ L = TW /	i iiiiii ii a a a a a a a a a a a a a a	417WW[N117W]	407170

Moved by Dick, seconded by Selph, that this meeting be recessed. Upon roll call, Selph, yes; Collins, yes; Dick, yes. Motion carried.

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

Robert N. Dick, Chairman

Jan Hastingsley Callene Wilson

ATTEST:,

Joan Hastings, County Clerk
(DETAILS OF THE ABOVE ARE AVAILABLE IN THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK)